Position | Number | License | Name Vehicle Total Best Total Leader Gap | Points
Time Laptime Laps Gap
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12
13

9994
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69

46

37
551
55
33
22
76
31
619
725

410

613
60
44
54
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Ryan Gagliano

Christian
Readyhoff

Andrew Zabzdyr

Johnathan
Marquez

Dustin Coyner

Michael Gilbert

Paul McComsey

Charles Fathy

Stephen Ludwig

Brad Perdiew
Rich Stampp
John Reynolds
Niccole Cox

Nathan
Urbanovsky

Alan Chook
David Martin
Tony Moniz

Evan Markus

Ducati 650

Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV-650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

11:43.338

11:47.920

11:53.754

12:00.693

12:01.124
12:01.613
12:07.351
12:22.129
12:23.452
12:34.896
12:35.440
13:06.209
13:22.723

02:33.628

04:57.694
00.000
00.000
00.000

2012 / Formula Twins / 20120421

01:56.808

01:56.908

01:57.378

01:59.002

01:58.853
01:58.592
01:59.921
02:01.440
02:01.931
02:04.345
02:04.765
02:06.455
02:12.962

02:33.628

02:28.533

AN &N OO O &N OO o & o

—

S O O P

00.000 00.000

00.000 00.000

00.000 00.000

00.000 00.000
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00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
00.000 00.000
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9998
9998
9998
9998
9998

9998

9998

155
11
40
85
83

935

327
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Josh Duhon
Andy Palmer
Pittman Wallace
Kaare Olsen

Albert Garcia
R. Alan Llenado

Sofia Amadio

Suzuki SV

Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650
Suzuki SV650

Kawasaki Ninja
650R

Suzuki SV-650

00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

00.000

00.000
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00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000
00.000

00.000
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